Position

Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Department

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Total Wages

$136,739

$110,051

$103,103

$102,791

$100,785

$100,185

$97,301

$97,011

$96,606

$95,090

$90,647

$90,416

$89,806

$89,714

$88,749

$87,037

$86,319

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,564

$36,098

$24,995

$34,850

$24,607

$29,899

$33,930

$33,883

$23,919

$33,563

$22,920

$32,790

$32,683

$28,136

$22,609

$32,223

$22,203



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative School Secretary

Counselor

Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Night Custodian

School Clerk

Custodian

Teacher

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

$82,933

$81,292

$71,080

$70,621

$70,530

$67,832

$62,946

$62,315

$62,148

$59,970

$57,585

$57.514

$52,774

$51,916

$49,879

$47,502

$45,903

$40,479

$31,544

$31,277

$19,666

$19,590

$29,483

$24,498

$23,697

$22,718

$23,840

$18,437

$17,421

$18,227

$21,981

$16,473

$26,995

$25,991

$16,030

$10,849



Health Care Specialist

Elementary Teacher

School Library Technician

Elementary Teacher

Custodian

Special Education Program
Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Night Custodian

Special Education Program
Assistant

Teacher

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Teacher

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

$40,121

$39,134

$34,661

$29,310

$26,066

$25,514

$25,186

$24,211

$24,027

$21,775

$19,672

$17,632

$17,513

$17,135

$16,003

$15,591

$14,670

$14,517

$15,001

$10,285

$24,187

$8,686

$4,843

$22,528

$8,234

$10,711

$7,739

$0

$2,085

$8,333

$1,813

$1,791

$4,170

$2,931

$0

$0



Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Physical Education Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Special Education Program
Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Special Education Program
Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Physical Education Assistant

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

$14,228

$14,056

$13,398

$12,335

$10,864

$10,411

$9,721

$9,569

$9,539

$9,499

$9,431

$9,146

$9,118

$7,598

$7,392

$6,900

$6,861

$6,851

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,806

$2,637

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$61

$0

$0



Playground Supervisor

Physical Education Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Physical Education Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Special Education Program
Assistant

Intervention Program
Technician

Special Education Program
Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Special Education Program
Assistant

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

Mary Fay Pendleton
School

$5,593

$5,253

$4,697

$4,620

$4,559

$4,501

$4,162

$3,902

$3,902

$3,841

$3,609

$3,370

$3,018

$2,855

$2,554

$1,371

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



