Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$136,739	\$40,564
Assistant Principal		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$110,051	\$36,098
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$103,103	\$24,995
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$102,791	\$34,850
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$100,785	\$24,607
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$100,185	\$29,899
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$97,301	\$33,930
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$97,011	\$33,883
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$96,606	\$23,919
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$95,090	\$33,563
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$90,647	\$22,920
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$90,416	\$32,790
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$89,806	\$32,683
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$89,714	\$28,136
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$88,749	\$22,609
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$87,037	\$32,223
Teacher		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$86,319	\$22,203

Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$82,933	\$31,544
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$81,292	\$31,277
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$71,080	\$19,666
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$70,621	\$19,590
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$70,530	\$29,483
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$67,832	\$24,498
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$62,946	\$23,697
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$62,315	\$22,718
Administrative School Secretary	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$62,148	\$23,840
Counselor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$59,970	\$18,437
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$57,585	\$17,421
Elementary Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$57,514	\$18,227
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$52,774	\$21,981
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$51,916	\$16,473
Night Custodian	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$49,879	\$26,995
School Clerk	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$47,502	\$25,991
Custodian	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$45,903	\$16,030
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$40,479	\$10,849

Health Care Specialist	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$40,121	\$15,001
Elementary Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$39,134	\$10,285
School Library Technician	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$34,661	\$24,187
Elementary Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$29,310	\$8,686
Custodian	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$26,066	\$4,843
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$25,514	\$22,528
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$25,186	\$8,234
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$24,211	\$10,711
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$24,027	\$7,739
Night Custodian	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$21,775	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$19,672	\$2,085
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$17,632	\$8,333
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$17,513	\$1,813
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$17,135	\$1,791
Teacher	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$16,003	\$4,170
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$15,591	\$2,931
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$14,670	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$14,517	\$0

Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$14,228	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$14,056	\$0
Physical Education Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$13,398	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$12,335	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$10,864	\$5,806
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$10,411	\$2,637
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,721	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,569	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,539	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,499	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,431	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,146	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$9,118	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$7,598	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$7,392	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$6,900	\$61
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$6,861	\$0
Physical Education Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$6,851	\$0

Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$5,593	\$0
Physical Education Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$5,253	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$4,697	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$4,620	\$0
Physical Education Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$4,559	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$4,501	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$4,162	\$0
Intervention Program Technician	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$3,902	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$3,902	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$3,841	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$3,609	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$3,370	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$3,018	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$2,855	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$2,554	\$0
Special Education Program Assistant	Fallbrook Union Elementary	Mary Fay Pendleton School	\$1,371	\$0